FIBER OPTIC CABLE PRODUCT
ADSS FIBER OPTIC DOUBLE JACKET FRP.
FOCOMM (THAILAND) CO., LTD
12 Soi Sukhaphiban 5 Soi 5 Yaek 3, Tha Raeng Subdistrict,Bang Khen District Bangkok 10220
Email : info@focomm-cabling.com
Optical fiber
Jelly Compound

- Time per each step: 16 hrs.
- Number of cycles: 2 cycles
ORDER INFORMATION
(Jacket Material)
HP = HDPE
LZ = LSZH
RD = RODENT
F - ML - ADSS - FRP
(Fiber type)
5 = Multimode
9 = Single mode
(Jacket)
DJ = Double Jacket
(No. Fiber)
06 = 6 core fiber
12 = 12 core fiber
24 = 24 core fiber
48 = 48 core fiber
96 = 96 core fiber
120 = 120 core fiber
xx xx xx xx
F-ML-ADSS-FRP9-RD-DJ-24